Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Webster - (942878) - Ruthin Rays - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
47.08
48.54
48.61
48.99
52.44
52.77
54.21
55.47
56.68
56.69
57.72
58.02

1:03.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
48.54
48.61
47.08
48.99
52.77
52.44
55.47
54.21
56.68

56.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

148
135
135
132
107
105
97
90
85
85
80
79
61

WA Pts

135
135
148
132
105
107
90
97
85
85

Round

Round

F

Date

20/11/16
09/04/17
19/03/17
16/04/16
11/04/15
04/07/15
12/04/14
10/05/14
26/10/13
07/10/13
06/07/13
29/09/13
13/04/13

Date

09/04/17
19/03/17
20/11/16
16/04/16
04/07/15
11/04/15
10/05/14
12/04/14
26/10/13
07/10/13

Meet

Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet

Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

Holywell Summer Sprint

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

City of Bangor Diddy Gala

Meet

Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Holywell Summer Sprints

City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

Venue

Wrexham
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Bangor
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell
Llandudno

Bangor

Venue

Llandudno
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell

Wrexham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Denbigh D
Denbigh D
Denbigh D
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin

Ruthin

Club Swam Under

Denbigh D
Denbigh D
Denbigh D
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin
Ruthin

Ruthin

Level

Level

W W W w

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

58.02 79 F 29/09/13 Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet Llandudno Ruthin 4
57.72 80 F 06/07/13 Holywell Summer Sprint Holywell Ruthin 4
1:03.09 61 13/04/13 City of Bangor Diddy Gala Bangor Ruthin 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



