Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Webster - (942878) - Ruthin Rays - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
47.08	148	F	20/11/16	Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Denbigh D	3
48.54	135	F	09/04/17	Denbighshire Open Meet 2017	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
48.61	135	F	19/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Denbigh D	3
48.99	132	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
52.44	107	F	11/04/15	City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
52.77	105	F	04/07/15	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Ruthin	3
54.21	97		12/04/14	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Ruthin	4
55.47	90	F	10/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
56.68	85	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Ruthin	4
56.69	85	F	07/10/13	East Clwyd Championships 2013	Wrexham	Ruthin	4
57.72	80	F	06/07/13	Holywell Summer Sprint	Holywell	Ruthin	4
58.02	79	F	29/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
1:03.09	61		13/04/13	City of Bangor Diddy Gala	Bangor	Ruthin	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.54	135	F	09/04/17	Denbighshire Open Meet 2017	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
48.61	135	F	19/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Denbigh D	3
47.08	148	F	20/11/16	Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Denbigh D	3
48.99	132	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
52.77	105	F	04/07/15	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Ruthin	3
52.44	107	F	11/04/15	City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
55.47	90	F	10/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
54.21	97		12/04/14	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Ruthin	4
56.68	85	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Ruthin	4
56.69 2007 Sopyright 2024	85 1	F	07/10/13	East Clwyd Championships 2013	Wrexham	Ruthin Powered By SPORT	4 TSVSTEN

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
58.02	79	F	29/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
57.72	80	F	06/07/13	Holywell Summer Sprint	Holywell	Ruthin	4
1:03.09	61		13/04/13	City of Bangor Diddy Gala	Bangor	Ruthin	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS